## CARDOZO LAW

BENJAMIN N. CARDOZO SCHOOL OF LAW . YESHIVA UNIVERSITY

Benjamin N. Cardozo School of Law, Yeshiva University

## Performance Release Waiver

I authorize Cardozo School of Law, Yeshiva University to record my image, voice, and performance ("Performance") during the below listed event(s), and further authorize use of the recorded image(s), voice(s), performance(s), and my name for such purposes as Cardozo School of Law, Yeshiva University may deem proper, including but not limited to publicity, promotional and educational purposes. I further consent that my name and identity may be revealed therein or by descriptive text or commentary. I do hereby release Cardozo School of Law, Yeshiva University, its agents, and employees all rights to exhibit this work in print and electronic form (including Podcasts), publicly or privately, and to market this media. I waive any rights, claims, or interest I may have to control the use of my identity or likeness in whatever media is used. In granting such permission without compensation or royalty, I hereby relinquish my right, title and interest in the Performance, and grant Cardozo School of Law, Yeshiva University (and its assignees) the perpetual right to use, publish and reproduce the Performance in any manner without compensation, royalty or other charge.

Name & Date of Event(s):

Printed Name:

Signature:

Date:

JACOB BURNS INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED LEGAL STUDIES

BROOKDALE CENTER • 55 FIFTH AVENUE • NEW YORK, NY 10003-4391 BENJAMIN N. CARDOZO SCHOOL OF LAW • YESHIVA UNIVERSITY